PLAYER
Anthony Louder
Brendan Makra
Kyle Robertson
TOTALS

PLAYER

Kyle Robertson
Mike Macefe
Nick Cyphert
Brady Himes
Dakota Stormer
Anthony Louder
Colton Lewis
Chris Peace
Brendan Makra
Team

TOTALS

PLAYER
Connor Keth
Brady Himes
Colton Lewis
Kyle Robertson
Sam Leadbetter
Ryan Louder
Brendan Makra
TOTALS

PLAYER

COMP
39
10

50

ATT

127
107
15
32
10
49
1

2
11
23
377

CATHCHES
24
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2014 SHEFFIELD FOOTBALL STATISTICS

ATT
92
46

1
139

YARDS
641
446
151

YARDS
373
149
71
66
65
56

787

TD*

PASSING
PER. YARDS
0.424 568
0.217 164
1.000 55
0.360 787
RUSHING
AVG. TDS
5.0
4.2
10.1
2.8
6.2
0.4
4.0
-1.5
-4.1
-4.4
34
RECEIVING
AVG. TDS
15.5
16.6
23.7
13.2
13.0
18.7
7.0
16.7
DEFENSE
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INTS
13

19



Colton Lewis
Kyle Robertson
Anthony Louder
Brady Himes

TOTALS
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*May not be Int return for TD
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